
10/01/24

12/10/24

10/03/24

12/12/24

10/01/24

12/10/24

10/01/24

12/10/24

10/03/24

12/12/24

10/03/24

12/12/24

10/01/24

12/10/24

10/08/24

11/12/24

12/03/24

10/01/24

12/10/24

10/01/24

12/10/24

Academic Mahoney 1/2 Thursday

$0

Civics Assessment Academic Lussier P/F Rolling N/A Schoology $0

Citizenship Test Academic Lussier P/F N/A 3pm 209

English Academic 1/2 Tuesday $75

3-5pm 

3-5pm 

Wood Engineering 1 Academic

Mahoney

1/2 Tuesday

3-5pm A-2 $75Visual Art (2D + 3D) Academic Kelley 1/2 Thursday

3-5pm 316 $75English: Iconic Short Stories

Classes are in person from October 1 to Dec 12. Classes will not be held on November 5 or 28.

Online class registration is available throughout the school year. Use the form link on our website.

$75

Tuesday 200

Start Date

End Date
RoomTime

3-5pm 

3-5pm 

Tuition

$75

$75

3-5pm 

Civics or Economics

Academic Arnold 302

GordonAcademic

Tuesday1/2

1/2

27 Wallace Road, Goffstown, NH 03045

(603) 660-5302

Tuition to be paid online, or by cash or check payable to: Goffstown School District - GAP

Fall 2024 In-Person Class Details

Register using the online form on our website:

https://goffstown.k12.nh.us/index.php/en/community/adult-education

N/A N/A $0HiSET Tutoring Academic Bean P/F Rolling

Earn 

Credit
DayGenre InstructorCourse

Algebra I or II

Biology Academic Lambert 1/2 Thursday 403

316

$75T-3Tsiatsios


