

27 Wallace Road, Goffstown, NH 03045 (603) 660-5302

Fall 2024 In-Person Class Details

Tuition to be paid online, or by cash or check payable to: Goffstown School District - GAP

Online class registration is available throughout the school year. Use the form link on our website.

Register using the online form on our website:

https://goffstown.k12.nh.us/index.php/en/community/adult-education

Classes are in person from October 1 to Dec 12. Classes will not be held on November 5 or 28.								
Course	<u>Genre</u>	Instructor	<u>Earn</u> Credit	Day	<u>Start Date</u> End Date	<u>Time</u>	<u>Room</u>	Tuition
Algebra I or II	Academic	Arnold	1/2	Tuesday	10/01/24 12/10/24	3-5pm	302	\$75
Biology	Academic	Lambert	1/2	Thursday	10/03/24 12/12/24	3-5pm	403	\$75
Civics or Economics	Academic	Gordon	1/2	Tuesday	10/01/24 12/10/24	3-5pm	200	\$75
English_	Academic	Mahoney	1/2	Tuesday	10/01/24 12/10/24	3-5pm	316	\$75
English: Iconic Short Stories	Academic	Mahoney	1/2	Thursday	10/03/24 12/12/24	3-5pm	316	\$75
<u>Visual Art (2D + 3D)</u>	Academic	Kelley	1/2	Thursday	10/03/24 12/12/24	3-5pm	A-2	\$75
Wood Engineering 1	Academic	Tsiatsios	1/2	Tuesday	10/01/24 12/10/24	3-5pm	T-3	\$75
Citizenship Test	Academic	Lussier	P/F	10/08/24 11/12/24 12/03/24	N/A	3pm	209	\$0
Civics Assessment	Academic	Lussier	P/F	Rolling	10/01/24 12/10/24	N/A	Schoology	\$0
HiSET Tutoring	Academic	Bean	P/F	Rolling	10/01/24 12/10/24	N/A	N/A	\$0